
UG48.6 Graham
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
5.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
5.6 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
7.2 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
8.4 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
9.1 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
12.1 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
13.5 R 6.6 S Jim Minor Rd
20.1 R 0.6 NC-54 W
20.7 L 0.5 Cooper Rd
21.3 R 2.2 E Gilbreath St
23.5 R 0.4 S Marshall St
23.9 L >.1 E Elm St
23.9 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
24 R >.1 Rest 1-Tasty Bakery
24 L >.1 rest 1-Tasty Bakery
24 S >.1 W Elm St
24 L >.1 Rest 2: Roasted Coffee

Depot
24.1 L 0.7 S Maple St
24.8 S 0.1 Gant Rd
24.9 S 1.7 Moore St
26.5 R 0.4 S Main St
27 L 1.6 Swepsonville Rd
28.6 S 3.7 Darrell Newton

Dr/Swepsonville-Saxapahaw Rd
32.3 L 0.9 Davis Rd
33.2 R 1.4 Phillips Chapel Rd
34.6 L 0.8 Salem Church Rd
35.4 R 0.8 NC-54 E
36.2 R 0.6 Slight right to stay on

NC-54 E
36.8 L 1.2 Thom Rd
38 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
43.1 L 1.3 Orange Grove Rd
44.3 R 3.2 Borland Rd
47.5 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
48.1 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride

UG48.6 Graham
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
5.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
5.6 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
7.2 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
8.4 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
9.1 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
12.1 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
13.5 R 6.6 S Jim Minor Rd
20.1 R 0.6 NC-54 W
20.7 L 0.5 Cooper Rd
21.3 R 2.2 E Gilbreath St
23.5 R 0.4 S Marshall St
23.9 L >.1 E Elm St
23.9 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
24 R >.1 Rest 1-Tasty Bakery
24 L >.1 rest 1-Tasty Bakery
24 S >.1 W Elm St
24 L >.1 Rest 2: Roasted Coffee

Depot
24.1 L 0.7 S Maple St
24.8 S 0.1 Gant Rd
24.9 S 1.7 Moore St
26.5 R 0.4 S Main St
27 L 1.6 Swepsonville Rd
28.6 S 3.7 Darrell Newton

Dr/Swepsonville-Saxapahaw Rd
32.3 L 0.9 Davis Rd
33.2 R 1.4 Phillips Chapel Rd
34.6 L 0.8 Salem Church Rd
35.4 R 0.8 NC-54 E
36.2 R 0.6 Slight right to stay on

NC-54 E
36.8 L 1.2 Thom Rd
38 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
43.1 L 1.3 Orange Grove Rd
44.3 R 3.2 Borland Rd
47.5 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
48.1 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride


